
Date Event Name Event Discipline Applied for Leaderboard 

Saturday, 25 January 2025 Albany Pony Club Showjumping Festival Showjumping No
Sunday, 26 January 2025 Albany Pony Club Showjumping Festival Showjumping No
Saturday, 1 February 2025 Dryandra Dressage & Showjump Series 1 Dressage and Showjumping Yes
Saturday, 1 February 2025 Dryandra Tetrathlon & Equathon Tetrathlon & Equathon Yes
Sunday, 9 February 2025 Margaret River Show Jumping 1 Show Jumping No
Saturday, 15 February 2025 Beverley Tetrathlon Tetrathlon Yes
Sunday, 16 February 2025 Horseland Bunbury Capel HPC Showjumping & Dressage Series 1 Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Saturday, 22 February 2025 Serpentine Tee Shirt Day Show Horse, Showman, Dressage No
Sunday, 23 February 2025 Serpentine Showjump and Dressage Day Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Sunday, 23 February 2025 West Plantagenet Pony Club Dressage Day Dressage Yes
Saturday, 1 March 2025 Futures - Capel Eventing Yes
Sunday, 2 March 2025 Albany One Day Event Eventing Yes
Sunday, 2 March 2025 Dressage and Showjump Day Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Sunday, 2 March 2025 Futures - Capel Eventing Yes
Sunday, 9 March 2025 Margaret River Show Horse Show Horse No
Sunday, 9 March 2025 South Midlands Combined Training series event 1 (Showjumping & Dressage) Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Saturday, 15 March 2025 Esperance Showjumping Classic and High Point Dressage Series 1 Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Sunday, 16 March 2025 Esperance Showjumping Classic and High Point Dressage Series 1 Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Sunday, 16 March 2025 Baldivis Equestrian & Pony Club Show Jump Day Showjumping Yes
Sunday, 16 March 2025 Busselton Dressage 1 Dressage Yes
Sunday, 16 March 2025 Horsemens Showjumping and Dressage Day Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Saturday, 22 March 2025 Dardanup HPC Dressage Day Dressage Yes
Sunday, 23 March 2025 2025 Series - Orange Grove Dressage & Showjumping Event 1 Showjumping Yes
Sunday, 23 March 2025 2025 Series - Orange Grove Dressage & Showjumping Event 1 Dressage Yes
Sunday, 23 March 2025 Denmark Combined Training Series Day 1 Eventing No
Sunday, 23 March 2025 Dryandra Dressage & Showjump Series 2 Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Wednesday, 26 March 2025 Pony Club WA AGM AGM
Saturday, 29 March 2025 State Tetrathlon @ Wallangarra Tetrathlon  Yes
Sunday, 30 March 2025 State Tetrathlon @ Wallangarra Tetrathlon  Yes
Sunday, 30 March 2025 Gidge Training Days XC, SJ and dressage training No
Sunday, 30 March 2025 Peel Showman 1 Showman No
Sunday, 30 March 2025 Walliston Combined Training Day Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Saturday, 5 April 2025 Beverley Horse and Pony Club Showjumping and Dressage Day Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Saturday, 5 April 2025 Dardanup HPC Showjumping Series 1 Showjumping Yes
Saturday, 5 April 2025 Serpentine Showjumping Day Showjumping Yes
Sunday, 6 April 2025 Busselton Show Horse Hacking No
Sunday, 6 April 2025 King River PC ODE Eventing Yes
Sunday, 6 April 2025 Murray Showman Showman No
Sunday, 6 April 2025 Wanneroo HPC Showjump & Dressage Day Pony Club No
Saturday, 12 April 2025 Avon Zone Showjumping and Dressage Day Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Saturday, 12 April 2025 Collie PC & South West Horse Trials Showjumping and Dressage
Sunday, 13 April 2025 Collie PC & South West Horse Trials Showjumping and Dressage
Saturday, 12 April 2025 Pony Racing Jump Start Day 1 @ Serpentine PC Showjumping and Dressage No
Sunday, 13 April 2025 Pony Racing Jump Start Day 2 @ Lark Hill Racecourse Showjumping and Dressage No
Sunday, 13 April 2025 Log Fence Showjumping and Dressage day Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Wednesday 16 April 2025 Ascot Racecourse Tour Racing & Wagering No
Thursday, 17 April 2025 Pony Racing Training Day @ Ascot Racecourse Pony Racing No
Friday, 18 April 2025 Pony Racing Qualifying Race @ Ascot Racecourse Pony Racing No
Friday, 18 April 2025 Virtual Dressage Competition (runs from 18 - 25 April) Dressage No
Friday, 25 April 2025 West Plantagenet 3 Day Riding School Show jumping, Flat work No
Saturday, 26 April 2025 Esperance Eventing Eventing Yes
Saturday, 26 April 2025 Jill Stanton Memorial Dressage Day at Serpentine PC Dressage Yes
Sunday, 27 April 2025 Esperance Eventing Eventing Yes
Sunday, 27 April 2025 Gosnells SJ / Dressage Series Day 1 Showjumping, Dressage No
Saturday, 3 May 2025 Avon Valley ODE One Day Event Yes
Saturday, 3 May 2025 Dardanup ODE Eventing Yes
Saturday, 3 May 2025 Serpentine Jarrahdale Food and Farm Festival "Working with the Land" Showjumping, Showman
Sunday, 4 May 2025 Avon Valley ODE One Day Event Yes
Sunday, 4 May 2025 Dardanup ODE Eventing Yes
Sunday, 4 May 2025 Dryandra Dressage & Showjump Series 3 Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Sunday, 4 May 2025 Margaret River Dressage Round 1 Dressage Yes
Sunday, 4 May 2025 Peel Hickstead 1 Hickstead Yes
Sunday, 4 May 2025 The Shield - Active Riding at Walliston PC Active Riding Yes
Saturday, 10 May 2025 Serpentine Eventing Eventing Yes
Saturday, 10 May 2025 South Midlands Combined training series event 2 (Showjumping & Dressage) Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Sunday, 11 May 2025 Serpentine Eventing Eventing Yes
Saturday, 17 May 2025 Busselton Autumn Dressage Championship Dressage Yes
Saturday, 17 May 2025 State Showjumping Championships with Combined Training at the SEC Showjumping, Combined Training Yes
Sunday, 18 May 2025 State Showjumping Championships with Combined Training at the SEC Showjumping, Combined Training Yes
Sunday, 25 May 2025 2025 Series - Orange Grove Dressage & Showjumping Event 2 Show Jumping Yes
Sunday, 25 May 2025 2025 Series - Orange Grove Dressage & Showjumping Event 2 Dressage Yes
Sunday, 25 May 2025 Baldivis Dressage Day Dressage Yes
Sunday, 25 May 2025 Bunbury Horse and Pony Club Dressage Series 1 Dressage Yes
Sunday, 25 May 2025 King River Dressage Dressage Yes
Sunday, 25 May 2025 Murray Eventing Eventing Yes
Sunday, 8 June 2025 Horseland Bunbury Capel HPC Showjumping & Dressage Series 2 Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Sunday, 8 June 2025 King River Showjumping Day Show Jumping Yes
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Sunday, 8 June 2025 Peel Showman 2 Showman No
Sunday, 8 June 2025 Wanneroo HPC Combined Training 1 Pony Club No
Saturday, 14 June 2025 Marsden & Wilkie Cup Active Riding Yes
Sunday, 15 June 2025 Baldivis Hickstead Hickstead No
Sunday, 22 June 2025 Gidge Training Days XC, SJ and dressage training No
Saturday, 28 June 2025 Esperance Showjumping Classic and High Point Dressage Series 2 Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Sunday, 29 June 2025 Esperance Showjumping Classic and High Point Dressage Series 2 Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Sunday, 29 June 2025 Bunbury Horse and Pony Club Dressage Series 2 Dressage Yes
Sunday, 29 June 2025 Denmark Combined Training Series Day 2 Eventing No
Sunday, 29 June 2025 Horsemens Hickstead Hickstead Yes
Sunday, 6 July 2025 Golden Nugget ODE Kalgoorlie HPC Eventing Yes
Friday, 11 July 2025 State Dressage Championships at the SEC Dressage Yes
Saturday, 12 July 2025 State Dressage Championships at the SEC Dressage Yes
Sunday, 13 July 2025 State Dressage Championships at the SEC Dressage Yes
Tuesday 15 July 2025 Larkhill Training Day Racing & Wagering No
Saturday, 19 July 2025 Eastern Zone ODE Eventing Yes
Saturday, 19 July 2025 Horsemens Novelties Day Active Riding Yes
Sunday, 20 July 2025 2025 Series - Orange Grove Dressage & Showjumping Event 3 Show Jumping Yes
Sunday, 20 July 2025 2025 Series - Orange Grove Dressage & Showjumping Event 3 Dressage Yes
Sunday, 20 July 2025 Baldivis Combined Training SJ and Dressage No
Sunday, 20 July 2025 Eastern Zone ODE ODE Yes
Sunday, 20 July 2025 Margaret River Show Jumping 2 Show Jumping No
Saturday, 26 July 2025 State Eventing Championships at Gidgegannup Eventing Yes
Sunday, 27 July 2025 State Eventing Championships at Gidgegannup Eventing Yes
Sunday, 27 July 2025 Denmark Combined Training Series Day 3 Eventing No
Sunday, 27 July 2025 Peel Hickstead 2 Hickstead Yes
Saturday, 2 August 2025 Active Riding State Preliminary Event at Murray Active Riding Yes
Sunday, 3 August 2025 Active Riding State Preliminary Event at Murray Active Riding Yes
Sunday, 3 August 2025 Margaret River Dressage Round 2 Dressage Yes
Saturday, 9 August 2025 Wallangarra ODE Eventing Yes
Sunday, 10 August 2025 Wallangarra ODE Eventing Yes
Saturday, 16 August 2025 Mortlock Central Ag ODE Eventing Yes
Sunday, 17 August 2025 Dryandra Pony Club Hickstead Hickstead Yes
Sunday, 17 August 2025 Mortlock Central Ag ODE Eventing Yes
Sunday, 17 August 2025 West Plantagenet Show Jumping & Games Day Show Jumping and Mounted Games Yes
Saturday, 30 August 2025 Moonyoonooka Eventing Eventing Yes
Sunday, 31 August 2025 Moonyoonooka Eventing Eventing Yes
Sunday, 31 August 2025 Murray Gymkhana Gymkhana No
Saturday, 23 August 2025 Esperance Eventing Eventing Yes
Sunday, 24 August 2025 Esperance Eventing Eventing Yes
Sunday, 31 August 2025 Wanneroo HPC Combined Training 2 Pony club No
Saturday, 6 September 2025 Busselton Tetrathlon Tetrathlon Yes
Saturday, 6 September 2025 King River Showjumping Day Show Jumping Yes
Saturday, 6 September 2025 Active Riding State Championships at Serpentine Active Riding Yes
Sunday, 7 September 2025 Active Riding State Championships at Serpentine Active Riding Yes
Sunday, 14 September 2025 Gosnells SJ / Dressage Series Day 2 Showjumping, Dressage No
Sunday, 14 September 2025 Peel Hickstead 3 Hickstead Yes
Saturday, 20 September 2025 Serpentine Grand Prix Hickstead Yes
Sunday, 21 September 2025 Serpentine Grand Prix Hickstead Yes
Saturday, 27 September 2025 Dardanup Showjumping Series 2 Showjumping Yes
Saturday, 27 September 2025 Esperance Showjumping Classic and High Point Dressage Series 3 Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Sunday, 28 September 2025 Esperance Showjumping Classic and High Point Dressage Series 3 Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Sunday, 28 September 2025 PCA Nationals @ Werribee, Victoria
Thursday, 2 October 2025 PCA Nationals @ Werribee, Victoria
Friday, 3 October 2025 PCA Nationals @ Werribee, Victoria
Saturday, 4 October 2025 PCA Nationals @ Werribee, Victoria
Saturday, 4 October 2025 Pony Club Day at Perth Royal Show Yes
Sunday, 5 October 2025 Log Fence Hickstead Hickstead Yes
Sunday, 5 October 2025 Log Fence Hickstead Hickstead Yes
Sunday, 5 October 2025 Margaret River Dressage Round 3 Dressage Yes
Monday, 6 October 2025 Pony Club Festival Yes
Wednesday 8 October 2025 Ascot Racecourse Tour Racing & Wagering
Saturday, 11 October 2025 Bruce Rock Gymkhana Dressage, Jumping, Games No
Sunday, 12 October 2025 King River Dressage Dressage Yes
Sunday, 12 October 2025 Murray Hickstead Hickstead Yes
Sunday, 12 October 2025 Peel Showman 3 Showman No
Sunday, 19 October 2025 King River Hickstead Hickstead Yes
Sunday, 19 October 2025 Sharyne Alberts Memorial Dressage Dressage Yes
Saturday, 25 October 2025 Baldivis Encouragement Gymkhana Gymkhana No
Saturday, 25 October 2025 Gidgegannup Agricultural Show Showjumping & Unofficial Show Horse Yes
Sunday, 26 October 2025 State Hickstead at Dryandra Hickstead Yes
Saturday, 1 November 2025 Murray Encouragement Hack Day Show Horse No
Sunday, 2 November 2025 Horseland Bunbury Capel HPC Showjumping & Dressage Series 3 Showjumping and Dressage Yes
Sunday, 7 December 2025 Margaret River Show Jumping 3 Showjumping No
Saturday, 13 December 2025 Pony Club WA Annual Awards Night
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